
Year Rate
Birth Death Mortality

Crude Birth Rate
2004 18
2005
2006 22
2007 22
2008 19.82

Crude Death Rate
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008 10.2 12.21

Infant Mortality Rate
2004 1.00
2005 5.81
2006 6.63
2007
2008

Maternal Mortality Rate
2004 1.1
2005 0.87
2006 8.28
2007
2008 3 0.35

Source: Kachcheri, Ampara
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